MPA 2023-2024 Calandar®

MONTH
August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

23
29
30

13

19

25

27

28

10

11

11
23-27
TBD

10
22
23/24
30

11
13
14
15
22
25-1

10
12
15
25-27
14
16
19
20-23

13
27

EVENT
New Families Orientation
Back to School Teacher Luncheon (hosted by MPA)
First Day of School
Labor Day- NO SCHOOL
MPA Executive Board Meeting
8th Grade Open House
Yom Kippur- NO SCHOOL
6th Grade Open House
7th Grade Open House
Picture Day
Picture Day
MPA Executive Board Meeting
Book Fair @ MMS
All School Parent Social
Professional Development- NO SCHOOL
MPA Executive Board Meeting
Principal led Panel Discussion (will also be recorded)
Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving Recess- NO SCHOOL
Special Education Teachers Appreciation Day
MMS Winter Band Concert
MMS Winter Choral Concert
MPA Executive Board Meeting
MMS Winter Orchestra Concert
Teacher Holiday Luncheon
Early Dismissal
Holiday Recess- NO SCHOOL
Students Return to School
Winter Wonderland Event for Teacher Return
MPA Executive Board Meeting
Professional Development- NO SCHOOL
MLK Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
MMS Musical Production
MPA Executive Board Meeting
Professional Development- NO SCHOOL
Presidents' Day - NO SCHOOL
Winter Break- NO SCHOOL
8th Grade Career Day
MPA Executive Board Meeting
District Wide Choral Festival

TIME
9:00 -10:30 AM
11:00 AM
All Day
All Day
9:30 AM
6:00 - 8:00PM
All Day
6:00 - 8:00PM
6:00 - 8:00PM
All Day
All Day
9:30 AM
All Day
TBD
All Day
9:30 AM
TBD
12:25 PM
All Day
All Day
7:00 PM
6:30 + 8:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 PM
10:40 AM -1 PM
12:25 PM
All Day
All Day
TBD
9:30 AM
All Day
All Day
TBD
9:30 AM
All Day
All Day
All Day
TBD
9:30 AM
6:30 PM



29
April 10
15-19
May 7
8
8
9
14
20
27
June 5
5
12

*Subject to change

Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

MPA Executive Board Meeting

Spring break- NO SCHOOL

Teacher Appreciation Day

MPA Executive Board Meeting

Present MPA 2023-2024 Slate & Budget
MMS Spring Choral Concert

MMS Spring Band Concert

MMS Spring Orchestra Concert
Memorial Day- NO SCHOOL

MPA Executive Board Meeting

Approve MPA 2023-2024 Slate & Budget
Last Day of School Early Dismissal (subject to snow days)

All Day
9:30 AM
All Day
All Day
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
6:30 + 8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
All Day
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:25 PM



