MONTH	DAY	EVENT	TIME
August	23	New Families Orientation	9:00 -10:30 AM
	29	Back to School Teacher Luncheon (hosted by MPA)	11:00 AM
	30	First Day of School	All Day
September	4	Labor Day- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	13	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	19	8th Grade Open House	6:00 - 8:00PN
	25	Yom Kippur- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	27	6th Grade Open House	6:00 - 8:00PM
	28	7th Grade Open House	6:00 - 8:00PM
October	10	Picture Day	All Day
	11	Picture Day	All Day
	11	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	23-27	Book Fair @ MMS	All Day
November	TBD	All School Parent Social	TBE
	7	Professional Development- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	8	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	10	Principal led Panel Discussion (will also be recorded)	TBE
	22	Early Dismissal	12:25 PM
	23/24	Thanksgiving Recess- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	30	Special Education Teachers Appreciation Day	All Day
December	5	MMS Winter Band Concert	7:00 PM
	11	MMS Winter Choral Concert	6:30 + 8:00 PM
	13	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AN
	14	MMS Winter Orchestra Concert	7:00 PM
	15	Teacher Holiday Luncheon	10:40 AM -1 PM
	22	Early Dismissal	12:25 PM
	25-1	Holiday Recess- NO SCHOOL	All Day
January	2	Students Return to School	All Day
	3	Winter Wonderland Event for Teacher Return	TBD
	10	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	12	Professional Development- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	15	MLK Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL	All Day
	25-27	MMS Musical Production	TBD
February	14	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
,	16	Professional Development- NO SCHOOL	All Day
	19	Presidents' Day - NO SCHOOL	All Day
	20-23	Winter Break- NO SCHOOL	All Day
March	1	8th Grade Career Day	TBD
	13	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	27	District Wide Choral Festival	6:30 PM

	29	Good Friday - NO SCHOOL	All Day
April	10	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	15-19	Spring break- NO SCHOOL	All Day
May	7	Teacher Appreciation Day	All Day
	8	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	8	Present MPA 2023-2024 Slate & Budget	9:30 AM
	9	MMS Spring Choral Concert	6:30 + 8:00 PM
	14	MMS Spring Band Concert	7:00 PM
	20	MMS Spring Orchestra Concert	7:00 PM
	27	Memorial Day- NO SCHOOL	All Day
June	5	MPA Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	5	Approve MPA 2023-2024 Slate & Budget	9:30 AM
	12	Last Day of School Early Dismissal (subject to snow days)	12:25 PM
*Subject	to change		